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Photo Surname Initials First 
Name 

Country e-mail Address Active 

 

Ahrens C Carsten Germany Carsten.ahrens@jade-hs.de 
 

A 

 Agberagba V Valerie Nigeria doosh_ivy@yahoo.com A 

 

Al-Amri AS Abdulla UAE Abdulla.s.alamri@gmail.com 

 

A 

 Ampadu SIK  Ghana sikampadu@yahoo.co.uk 

 

A 

 

Botha D David South 
Africa 

david.botha@route2.co.za. A 

 

Breznikar A Ales Slovenia Ales.breznikar@fgg.uni-lj.si 
 

A 

 Buckson JK Joseph Ghana secretariat@ghie.org.gh 
 

A 



 

Campbell C Christophe
r 

South 
Africa 

christopher.campbell@infras
et.com 
 

A 

 

Chaun TS Tan Seng Singapor
e 

ies@iesnet.org.sg 
sengchaun.tan@ch2m.com 
 

A 

 Cleland A Andrew New 
Zealand 

ACleland@ipenz.org.nz A 

 

Clinton DD Dan USA pecanvalley@juno.com A 

 

Coleman H Hayley United 
Kingdom 

Hayley.coleman@ice.org.uk 
 

A 

 Costa e 
Silva 

R Roberto Brasil rcosta@ufba.br 
 

A 

 

Economop
oulos 

V Vassilis Greece vasoikon@gmail.com A 

 Franks O Ossie South 
Africa 

frankso@ecsa.co.za A 

 Gosling J John South geyerg@saiee.org.za  A 



Africa 

Grossman S Sam USA SGrossman@tengizchevroil.
com 
 

A 

 Haddad J Javad Iran Javad.haddad@gmail.com  A 

 Harber Z Zita South 
Africa 

zharber@twp.co.za  A 

 Hay A Alec South 
Africa 

alechay@mysip.co.za   

 Jacobs T Theo South 
Africa 

theo@saice.org.za  A 

 Jansen 
van 
Rensburg 

G Gert South 
Africa 

Gert.jansenvanrensburg@ex
xaro.com  

A 

 Kumar S Sanjeev USA kumars@engr.siu.edu A 

 Kwakwa KA Kwasi Ghana kak@associatedconsultantslt
d.com 
kkwakwa@gmail.com 
 

A 

 Lawless A Allyson South 
Africa 

Allyson@ally.co.za  A 

 Maartens J Johan South 
Africa 

Johan.maartens@saimc.net  A 

 

Manuhwa M Martin Zimbabw
e 

Mmanuhwa1@yahoo.com A 

 Marjoram T Tony Australia t_marjoram@yahoo.com  
 

A 

 

McKune TW Tom South 
Africa 

tom@dut.ac.za A 

 Mubangizi JK Jackson Uganda President2010@uipe.co.ug  A 
 Ogyiri AA Albert Ghana aaogyiri@abpconsult.com 

 
A 

 Pirie G Graham South 
Africa 

gspirie@cesa.co.za 
 

A 



 

Pillay M Manglin South 
Africa 

manglin@saice.org 
 

A 

 Psaila JAP  Malta intsec@coe.org.mt 
 

A 

 Rafemoyo B Ben Zimbabw
e 

benrafemoyo@gmail.com 
 

A 

 Riungu JM Julius Kenya jmriungu@tsavopower.com 
 

A 

 Sambo AS  Nigeria assambo@yahoo.com 
 

A 

 

Sanio MR Michael USA msanio@asce.org A 

 Sigamoney R Rovani  Sigamoney@unesco.org 
 

A 

 Stevens F Frank  frankst@dmws.durban.gov.z
a 
 

A 

 Thabet F  Tunisia Fethithabet53@gmail.com 
 

A 

 Tiginyanu I Ion Moldova tiginyanu@asm.md A 

 Trivedi NC Nikhil  nikhiltrivedi@idekin.com 
 

A 

 Visser JC Cobus South 
Africa 

jcvisser@telkomsa.net 
 

A 

 Wall K Kevin South 
Africa 

kwall@csir.co.za 
 

A 

 


